"Greenply Industries Limited - Unclaimed Suspense Account". The voting rights on
the same shall remain frozen till the rightful owner of the said shares claims such
shares. However, while calculating the total voting rights, the voting rights of shares
in the said suspense account have not been excluded.

b. 37,927 equity shares of the TC were transferred to the Investor Education and
Protection Fund. The voting rights on the same shares shall remain frozen till the
rightful owner of the said shares claims such shares. However, while calculating the
total voting rights, the voting rights of shares in the Investor Education and
Protection Fund have not been excluded.

FOR KARUNA INVESTMENT PVT. LTD.

Kye
RAJESH MITTAL

DIRECTOR

DIN: 00240900

(For and on behalf of Self and Others forming part of the Promoter & Promoter Group)

Date: 20.06.2024

Annexure-l

Shareholding Details Before the Transaction Transaction After the Transaction

SI. No. Particulars Number of % wort. Number of % wort. Number of % wort.

Shares/ Total Shares/ Voting Total Shares/ Voting | Total share

Voting Rights share Rights share Rights capital of TC

capital of capital of

Tc Tc

Acquirer(s):

1 Karuna Investment Pvt. Ltd. 11850 0.01 15750 0.01 27600 0.02

TOTAL {1) 11850 0.01 15750 0.01 27600 0.02

PACs:

[other than Acquirer (s)]/Seller {s)

1 Rajesh Mittal 8500 0.01 0 0.00 8500 0.01

2 Sanidhya Mittal 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

3 Santosh Mittal 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

4 Shiv Prakash Mittal 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

5 Chitwan Mittal 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

6 Master Aditya Mittal 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

7 Mittalgreen Plantations LLP 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

8 Rajesh Mittal (on behalf of Trade 11702380 9.46 0 0.00 11702380 9.46

Combines, Partnership Firm)

9 Showan Investment Private Limited 46563179 37.63 0 0.00 46563179 37.63

10 |Prime Holdings Private Ltd. 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

11__|Niranjan Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

12__|RSHomcon Limited 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

13 Dholka Plywood Industries Private 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

Limited

14 |Bluesky Projects Private Limited 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

15 __|RKS Family Foundation 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

16 |Mittal Business Holdings Trust (Trustee 5876650 4.75 0 0.00 5876650 475

- Rajesh Mittal & Sanidhya Mittal)

17__|Rajesh Mittal & Sons, HUF 161821 0.13 0 0.00 161821 0.13

18 |Sobhan Mittal 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

19 _|Karuna Mittal 14000 0.01 0.00 14000 0.01

20 |Kengwood Holding and Equipments

FZCO, Incorporated in Dubai ° 0.00 ° 0.00 8 0.00

Total (2) 64326530 51.99 0 0.00 64326530 51.99

Grand Total{1+2) 64338380 52.00 15750 0.01 64354130 52.01

ye